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Artist

Mark Ronson feat. Br..
Ellie Goulding

Jason Derulo

James Bay

Jess Glynne

Maroon 5

Little Mix

OMI

Years & Years

Ed Sheeran

Olly Murs feat. Demi..
Jess Glynne

Wiz Khalifa feat. Ch..
Ed Sheeran

Taylor Swift

Kelly Clarkson
Taylor Swift

Taylor Swift

Sam Smith

Charlie Puth feat. M..
Calvin Harris + Disc..

Ed Sheeran And Rudim..

Years & Years

Walk The Moon
Weeknd, The

Olly Murs feat. Trav..
Kygo feat. Conrad
Adele

Hozier

Rihanna And Kanye We..

Tinie Tempah feat. J..
Lost Frequencies
Naughty Boy feat. Be..
Lunchmoney Lewis
Taylor Swift feat. K..
Pharrell Williams

Nick Jonas

Major Lazer feat. MJ..
Sigala

Skrillex & Diplo fea..
Nico & Vinz

Clean Bandit feat. J..
R. City feat. Adam L..
George Ezra

Sigma feat. Ella Hen..
Rachel Platten

Justin Bieber

David Guetta feat. E..
Ella Henderson

Little Mix

Title

Uptown Funk

Love Me Like You Do
Want To Want Me
Hold Back The River
Hold My Hand
Sugar

Black Magic
Cheerleader

King

Thinking Out Loud
Up

Don't Be So Hard On ..
See You Again
Photograph

Blank Space
Heartbeat Song
Shake It Off

Style

Like I Can

Marvin Gaye

How Deep Is Your Love
Bloodstream

Shine

Shut Up And Dance
Can't Feel My Face
Wrapped Up
Firestone

Hello

Take Me To Church
FourFiveSeconds
Not Letting Go

Are You With Me
Runnin' (Lose It All)
Bills

Bad Blood

Happy

Jealous

Lean On

Easy Love

Where Are U Now
Am | Wrong

Rather Be

Locked Away

Blame It On Me
Glitterball

Fight Song

What Do You Mean?
What | Did For Love
Ghost

Love Me Like You
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Label

Columbia
Polydor
Warner Music
Virgin EMI
Atlantic
Polydor

Syco

Syco

Polydor
Atlantic

RCA

Atlantic
Atlantic
Asylum

Virgin EMI
RCA

Virgin EMI
Virgin EMI
Capitol Records
Atlantic
Columbia
Asylum
Polydor
SMI/RCA
Island

RCA

Epic

XL Recordings
Island

Def Jam
Parlophone
AATW

Virgin EMI
Columbia
Virgin EMI
RCA

Island
Atlantic
Ministry of Sound
Atlantic
Warner Music
Atlantic

RCA
Columbia
3beat

RCA

Virgin EMI
Parlophone
Syco

Syco

Owner

SME
UMG
WMG
UMG
WMG
UMG
SME
SME
UMG
WMG
SME
WMG
WMG
WMG
UMG
SME
UMG
UMG
UMG
WMG
SME
WMG
UMG
SME
UMG
SME
SME
Ind.
UMG
UMG
WMG
Ind.
UMG
SME
UMG
SME
UMG
WMG
Ind.
WMG
WMG
WMG
SME
SME
UMG
SME
UMG
WMG
SME
SME

Plays

205,868
169,914
153,813
165,838
148,703
149,703
123,242
131,034
141,962
134,819
120,405
109,960
110,737
115,071
100,214
114,497
90,966
95,202
92,575
95,772
67,633
66,740
85,177
104,769
76,721
74,758
62,560
63,377
86,082
77,602
48,625
75,092
61,876
62,862
63,295
64,580
66,328
46,740
61,496
45,901
67,621
61,252
59,812
73,452
63,906
74,755
51,580
62,037
73,717
55,938

Stns

316
281
236
295
280
259
241
257
274
303
259
278
237
289
234
242
284
254
280
288
189
251
275
239
247
269
216
302
278
219
176
223
219
266
214
317
202
188
213
170
260
266
203
288
230
236
209
203
277
268

Imp's

2,276.98m
1,676.67m
1,499.63m
1,485.94m
1,411.28m
1,405.04m
1,393.91m
1,314.77m
1,311.67m
1,224.51m
1,194.36m
1,185.64m
1,179.56m
1,096.45m
1,089.84m
1,038.82m
1,013.55m
926.50m
903.44m
894.81m
893.63m
873.67m
858.94m
849.17m
808.70m
792.57m
782.39m
765.52m
740.50m
732.20m
723.94m
698.38m
688.61m
684.51m
683.87m
677.18m
675.65m
660.32m
658.64m
658.49m
637.97m
630.15m
623.67m
615.61m
615.39m
607.27m
606.05m
605.07m
599.63m
581.48m
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